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	Instrument
	Name
	Phone
	Email

	Flute
	Sarah Pyle
	225-772-1829
	sarahepyle@gmail.com

	Flute
	Liz Hoffman
	541-744-9376
	

	Flute
	Mindi Calabrese
	541-914-0222
	www.eugeneflute.com

	Oboe
	Annalisa Morton
	541-485-9425
	

	Oboe
	Karen Doerfert
	505-850-7738
	kardoerfert@gmail.com

	Oboe
	Whitney Moultan
	
	wmoultanmusic@gmail.com

	Oboe
	Laura Goban
	
	lgoban@gmail.com

	Oboe
	Emily Foltz
	
	Emily.jane.foltz@gmail.com

	Clarinet
	Chet Peterson
	541-852-2205
	

	Clarinet
	Courtney Glausi
	
	courtneyglausi@gmail.com

	Clarinet
	Colleen White
	651-216-9141
	colleencwhite@gmail.com

	Clarinet
	Cindi Bartells
	541-741-0501
	C53bartells@efn.org

	Clarinet
	Daniel Cathay
	541-525-1025
	flamingwoodwinds@gmail.com

	Clarinet
	Kelly Jacobs
	541-337-1592
	kellyhjacobs@gmail.com

	Saxophone
	Sean Flannery
	
	seanfl@hotmail.com

	Saxophone
	Matt Caulkins
	541-285-0752
	Learn_sax@yahoo.com

	Bassoon
	Mike Curtis
	541-485-9425
	

	Bassoon
	Christina Boorman
	949-322-8941
	Christina.Boorman@bethel.k12.or.us

	Trumpet
	Tony Glausi
	408-307-1985
	antonioglausi@aol.com

	Trumpet
	Michael Atkinson
	573-356-3253
	jeffcityjazz@gmail.com

	Trumpet
	Doug Doerfert
	505-350-9378
	doerfertd@gmail.com

	Trumpet
	Tyler Boorman
	
	Boorman_t@4j.lane.edu

	Trumpet
	Dave Bender
	
	Snowdada1@gmail.com

	Trumpet
	Justin Woodward
	312-912-4000
	justinwoodward@gmail.com

	Trumpet
	Zac Tendic
	
	megazac@gmail.com

	Trumpet
	Carla Lamb
	904-738-1095
	Carla.lamb@pop.belmont.edu

	Horn
	Jonathan Kuhns
	
	brasscontraption@yahoo.com

	Horn
	Alexis Thompson
	
	Athompson734@gmail.com

	Horn
	Chelsie Bair
	
	chelsierdixon@gmail.com

	Trombone
	Seth Arnold
	503-956-8042
	seth.arnold.trombone@gmail.com

	Trombone
	Talon Nansel
	
	Nansel_t@4j.lane.edu

	Trombone
	Ron Bertucci
	
	bertuccir@lanecc.edu

	Trombone
	Richard Stalling
	
	rssstalling@gmail.com

	Trombone
	Glenn Griffith
	
	G_griffith@comcast.net

	Trombone/Tuba
	Charles Demonnin
	
	demonninc@gmail.com

	Trombone/
Euphonium/
Tuba
	Kenny Ross
	503-927-4115
	Kross2@uoregon.edu

	Tuba/Euphonium
	Brian McGoldrick
	760-331-8392
	Bgold92@gmail.com

	Bass
	Sean Peterson
	541-345-9815
	Tijuana_moods@hotmail.com`

	Bass
	Forrest Moyer
	541-513-7250
	moyer@4j.lane.edu

	Percussion
	Brian Scott
	541-520-4441
	scottbrianlaura@msn.com

	Percussion
	Randy Larsen
	541-343-3122
	www.randallarson.com

	Percussion
	Randy Rollofson
	971-506-3627
	

	Percussion
	Brian Albus
	225-281-3690
	drummerbrian@gmail.com

	Jazz Drumset
	Adam Carlson
	541-280-8083
	swinginsticks@gmail.com

	Jazz Drumset
	Jim Douglas
	541-729-3959
	jamesdouglas@comcast.net

	Piano
	Ellen McQuilkin
	541-344-5744
	

	Piano
	Ken Silverman
	541-343-0912
	Kenny@kennysilverman.com

	Piano
	Genevieve Mason
	541-485-6263
	

	Piano
	Sarah Burch
	541-505-2237
	Sarahburch6@gmail.com

	Piano
	Alexis Thompson
	
	Athompson734@gmail.com



